Money Place

Back#

Show #100716: Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)
1121. AQHA 240802: L1 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6T
6T

8

9

Money Place

1785
1652
1921
1727
1657
1884
1842
1674
1760

Backi#

Shesa Hotrodin Gal
Wall Street Mogul
Sega Luck

Maximum Good Times
Shez Coveredin Frost
Waiting On A Woman
UF Certain Gold

Born To Be Fabulous

Chocolate Chip Oreo

Elizabeth Tauber
Brenda Mansur
Jackie Marlow
Tami Jennings
Joyce Hagen
Nancy J Cline
Jeannie Nicholson
Susanne Bragg
Edward Atler

Elizabeth Tauber
Brenda Mansur
Alexandra T Marlow
Tami Jennings
Hadley Hagen Eickhof
Nancy J Cline
Jeannie Nicholson
Susanne Bragg
Edward Atler

1122. AQHA 240803: L2 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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1670
1723
1734
1862
1839
1737
1647
1727
1775
1837
1921
1652

Invited To A Party
Always Lazy

Oughta Be Western
A Breeze Of Pleasure
Heckuva Hotrod
Fancy Party Favor
Simply Got It
Maximum Good Times
A Hot Affair

Im So Blazin Happy
Sega Luck

Wall Street Mogul

Doreen L Earl
Jean Fante Swiss
Sissie Shank
Stacy Muzljakovich
Deborah G Shatley
Maureen Keeney
Sandy Sellers
Tami Jennings
Anna Lisa Luperini
Derryl L Brandt
Jackie Marlow

Brenda Mansur

Doreen L Earl

Jean F And Gerald F Swiss

Sissie Shank

Stacy Muzljakovich
Ronald L Or Deborah G
Maureen & Erin Keeney
Sandy Sellers

Tami Jennings

Anna Lisa Luperini
Derryl L Brandt
Alexandra T Marlow

Brenda Mansur

1123. AQHA 240806: L3 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5 (18 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
4T 1620 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney
8T 1917 Traveling Abroad Shirlayne Kofu Stephanie Kofu
10T 1615 A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan Keegan Nancy A & Voelte
13T 1867 Always At Last Thomas A Lukenbill Thomas A Lukenbill
13T 1852 Simply Mcdreamy June L Liston JUNE LISTON
1124. NSBA SB2408: NSBA Select Horsemanship - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1
2

Money Place

1734
1837

Back#

Oughta Be Western
Im So Blazin Happy

Sissie Shank
Derryl L Brandt

Sissie Shank
Derryl L Brandt

1125. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5T
5T

7
8

1910
1857
1838
1943
1653
1748
1935
1693

Sheza Jetta Nova
Blazing Hot Choice
Skys Blue Eyes

A Classy Chex

A Zippo To Consider
Invited Cuz Im Gold
Rv Miracle Machine
RR Moonlite Miracle

Chris Lea

Kelsey Moeller

Kaci A Rodriguez
Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Annalyse C Borden
Kaitlynn Zumfelde

Ella Roberts

Alexandra Theresa Call

Chris Lea

Shelley & Kelsey Moeller
Kaci A Rodriguez

Hanna Olaussen

Nadine Marie Joaquin
Charme Zumfelde

Vickie Kent

Alexandra Theresa Call
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Money Place

1929

Back#

Show #100716: Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

Krymsuns Hot Scotch

Olivia Nesbitt

Gari Smith & Arlyta Brown

1126. NSBA SB5400: NSBA Nov. Youth Horsemanship - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3

Money Place

1838
1943
1935

Back#

Skys Blue Eyes
A Classy Chex

Rv Miracle Machine

Kaci A Rodriguez
Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Ella Roberts

Kaci A Rodriguez
Hanna Olaussen
Vickie Kent

1127. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1716 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles
2 511 Hotrod Lopin Hannah Forbes Laura Forbes
3 1910 Sheza Jetta Nova Chris Lea Chris Lea
4 1935 Rv Miracle Machine Ella Roberts Vickie Kent
5 1838 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez
6 1693 RR Moonlite Miracle Alexandra Theresa Call Alexandra Theresa Call
7 1931 Call For A Hot Time Anastasiya Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts
8 1696 Always Good N Blonde Jenna Miller Denise Turner
1128. NSBA SB4400: NSBA Youth Horsemanship All Ages - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1716 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles
2 1838 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez
3 1931 Call For A Hot Time Anastasiya Potts Alexandra & Alexandra Potts
1129. AQHA 3400: Amt Western Horsemanship - Novice - Shown: 14
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1942 Hot Ovations Shelly Mattson Shelly Mattson
2T 1603 Lazy Rocker Sabrina Wilson Susan Stricklin Wilson
2T 1944 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle E Watson Danielle Watson
4 1746 Notsomuch Kelsey L Wells Kelsey L Wells
5T 1811 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky
5T 1761 OKIma Good One Ericka Schaefer Ericka Schaefer
5T 1616 Finally Hes Charming Dr Kelly L Cummins Dr Kelly L Cummins
8 1810 Love It In The Dark Jana Olsen Jana Olsen
9T 1877 Hes Gettin Real Brook Renee Grobosky Karen Zmuida
9T 1764 Heza Macs All Star Angela Marshall Angela Marshall
1130. NSBA SB3400: NSBA Nov. Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1942 Hot Ovations Shelly Mattson Shelly Mattson
1131. AQHA 240003: L2 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$85.00 1 1662 Good On The Range Brianna N Haeckl Brianna Haeckl
$67.50 2 1918 The Krymsun Moon Stephanie Y Kofu Shirlayne Kofu
$50.00 3 1731 Gota Lota Style Neita Miller Blakely Ruth Or Neita Miller
$25.00 4 1694 No Boundary Austin Jung Kelsey C Jung
$22.50 5 1891 Chasing A Dream Kili Crawford Kili Crawford
6 1626 Ithinkwerealonenow Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing
7 1805 Without Regret Tiffany A Smith Tiffany A Smith
9 1840 Eli Investing Wisely Emily Hudson Emily Hudson
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1784
1726

Show #100716: Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

Invitation In Black
Tell A Rosey Story
1132. AQHA 240006:

Alyx Tauber
Heather Lange

L3 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown:

Alyx Tauber
Heather Lange
5 (15 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 1761 OKlIma Good One Ericka Schaefer Ericka Schaefer
$76.25 4T 1656 Leaguers Finale Shelly Germaine Aroy Germaine
$76.25 4T 1955 Coy Pine Three Alyssa Fritz Alyssa Fritz
$50.00 5T 1825 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone
$25.00 7T 1617 Hez Pretty Extreme Parris Rice Carolyn Rice



